
JUNIOR MALE 181.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ryan Landes Topeka High 176.5 225.0 10

2 Cole Peterson Basehor-Linwood 175.6 205.0 8

3 Kaigon Boydston Labette County 180.0 205.0 6

4 Braydon Cameron Manhattan High School 181.0 205.0 4

5 Joseph Foster Basehor-Linwood 178.3 195.0 2

6 T.J Turpin Perry Lecompton 175.2 190.0 1

7 Parker Beer Manhattan High School 178.0 170.0 0

8 BRETT GEORGE Tonganoxie 174.0 145.0 0

9 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 180.8 135.0 0

10 Dylan Dacus Basehor-Linwood 179.2 125.0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 T.J Turpin Perry Lecompton 175.2 335.0 10

2 Ryan Landes Topeka High 176.5 315.0 8

3 Braydon Cameron Manhattan High School 181.0 305.0 6

4 Kaigon Boydston Labette County 180.0 290.0 4

5 Parker Beer Manhattan High School 178.0 275.0 2

6 Cole Peterson Basehor-Linwood 175.6 255.0 1

7 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 180.8 245.0 0

8 BRETT GEORGE Tonganoxie 174.0 240.0 0

9 Joseph Foster Basehor-Linwood 178.3 235.0 0

10 Dylan Dacus Basehor-Linwood 179.2 185.0 0



Junior Male 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 T.J Turpin Perry Lecompton 175.2 255.0 10

2 Cole Peterson Basehor-Linwood 175.6 220.0 8

3 Ryan Landes Topeka High 176.5 215.0 6

4 Braydon Cameron Manhattan High School 181.0 215.0 4

5 Parker Beer Manhattan High School 178.0 205.0 2

6 BRETT GEORGE Tonganoxie 174.0 175.0 1

7 Joseph Foster Basehor-Linwood 178.3 170.0 0

8 Kaigon Boydston Labette County 180.0 170.0 0

9 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 180.8 165.0 0

10 Dylan Dacus Basehor-Linwood 179.2 145.0 0

Junior Male 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 T.J Turpin Perry Lecompton 175.2 780.0 10

2 Ryan Landes Topeka High 176.5 755.0 8

3 Braydon Cameron Manhattan High School 181.0 725.0 6

4 Cole Peterson Basehor-Linwood 175.6 680.0 4

5 Kaigon Boydston Labette County 180.0 665.0 2

6 Parker Beer Manhattan High School 178.0 650.0 1

7 Joseph Foster Basehor-Linwood 178.3 600.0 0

8 BRETT GEORGE Tonganoxie 174.0 560.0 0

9 Kevin Hefton Basehor-Linwood 180.8 545.0 0

10 Dylan Dacus Basehor-Linwood 179.2 455.0 0


